ICatarinense de Supercross

65cc

Corrida

Race (11 Laps)

Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km

-
Il
o B

16/3/2008 15:05 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Rodrigo Riffel
1 15:05:50.485
2 53.240 +2.568 15:06:43.725
3 54.850 +4.178 15:07:38.575
4 51.489 +0.817 15:08:30.064
5 54.259 +3.587 15:09:24.323
6 52.657 +1.985 15:10:16.980
7 52.507 +1.835 15:11:09.487
8 54.390 +3.718 15:12:03.877
9 52.035 +1.363 15:12:55.912
10 50.839 +0.167 15:13:46.751
11 50.672 - 15:14:37.423
(11) Hallex Dalfovo
1 15:05:52.681
2 53.713 +3.407 15:06:46.394
3 59.756 +9.450 15:07:46.150
4 51.955 +1.649 15:08:38.105
5 1:08.666 +18.360 15:09:46.771
6 53.017 +2.711 15:10:39.788
7 52.276 +1.970 15:11:32.064
8 54.013 +3.707 15:12:26.077
9 50.306 - 15:13:16.383
10 51.646 +1.340 15:14:08.029
11 55.568 +5.262 15:15:03.597
(97) Vinicius Rosa
1 15:05:52.200
2 58.214 +4.011 15:06:50.414
3 55.367 +1.164 15:07:45.781
4 56.439 +2.236 15:08:42.220
5 56.459 +2.256 15:09:38.679
6 55.555 +1.352 15:10:34.234
7 55.668 +1.465 15:11:29.902
8 54.725 +0.522 15:12:24.627
9 54.203 - 15:13:18.830
10 55.582 +1.379 15:14:14.412
11 57.461 +3.258 15:15:11.873
(44) Leonardo Neto
1 15:05:54.136
2 58.213 - 15:06:52.349
3 59.307 +1.094 15:07:51.656
4 1:00.123 +1.910 15:08:51.779
5 59.028 +0.815 15:09:50.807
6 59.402 +1.189 15:10:50.209
7 59.049 +0.836 15:11:49.258
8 1:08.486 +10.273 15:12:57.744
9 58.462 +0.249 15:13:56.206
10 1:00.539 +2.326 15:14:56.745
(51) Luciano Oriano Junior
1 15:05:55.964
2 1:27.039 +21.461 15:07:23.003
3 1:05.578 - 15:08:28.581
4 1:06.514 +0.936 15:09:35.095
5 1:59.167 +53.589 15:11:34.262
6 1:24.902 +19.324 15:12:59.164
7 1:11.778 +6.200 15:14:10.942
8 1:07.571 +1.993 15:15:18.513
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